Vv
E
N
D
O
R

bids@newvigtabuildersgroup.com

[ 86525

NEW VISTA BUILDERS GROUPR

PURCHASE ORDER-CHANGE NO. 21001040-6
CHANGE DATE: 09/19/22

PAGE NO. 1

GEIDATED FIRE T

HC FIRE ADMINISTRATION

[
2375 HﬁgNEY RD P 60 VETERANS AVENUE
UITE 105
BROOKSVILLE, FL 34601
TAMPA FL 33610 T
L Tl |
ORDER DATE:gg /02/21 |BUYER BCARTERLANSAW REQ.NO.R(p211146 |REQ. DATE: g7 /26/21
TERMS: NET 30 DAYS |[F.0.B. FOB DESTINATION |DESC.. CHANGE ORDER - 6
TEM#  QUANTITY | UOM | DESCRIPTION | UNITPRICE |  EXTENSION
9/19/22 - Change Order 6 - DK - CHANGE ORDER REQUEST
FOR MATERIAL INCREASE COSTS AND ITEMS NO LONGER
AVAILABLE SINCE PROJECT BEGAN. ADDITIONAL FUNDS AND
EXTRA DAYS REQUEST.
RCO#23 - CONCRETE MATERIAL INCREASE - $9,491.01
RCO#24 - SIGN CHANGES - INCREASE $5,607.95 ADD 10
DAYS
RCO#25 - FAN NO LONGER AVAILABLE - $883.15
RCO#26 - CHANGE IN WASHER AND DRYER- $17,046.27
RCO#27 - ROLL UP DOORS - $13,022.44 ADD 20 DAYS
RCO#28 - ASPHALT SURCHARGE - $4,097.36
TOTAL FUNDS ADDITION TO THIS PO FOR THESE CHANGES WILL
BE $50,148.18.
30 EXTRA DAYS ADDED WILL MAKE THE COMPLETION DATE JAN.
26, 2023.
NEW LINE BALANCE WILL BE $413,727.15
NEW PO BALANCE WILL BE $5,729,782.53
08 50148.18 EA LUMP SUM FOR ADDITIONAL WORK .0000 50,148.18
ITEM# ACCOUNT AMOUNT pROJECTCODE | PAGE TOTAL $ 50,148.18
TOTAL § 50,148.18
08 p2261 5606359 30,088.91
08 02491 5606359 20,059.27

K

**SEE TERMS AND CONDITIONS ON REVERSE SIDE** APPROVED BY:

R

CHIEF PROCUREMENT OFFICER



HERNANDO COUNTY PURCHASE ORDER TERMS AND CONDITIONS

GENERAL
The condition of this order may not be changed by Vendor/Contractor. If order is not acceptable, return to Hernando County Purchasing and Contracts
Department. Failure of a Vendor/Contractor to deliver according to this purchase order awarded to him or to comply with any of the terms and conditions
therein may disqualify him from receiving future orders.

QUALITY

All material or services furnished on this order must be as specified and subject to County inspection and approval within a reasonable time after
delivery at destination. Variations in materials or services from those specified in this order must not be made without written authority from the Chief
Procurement Officer. Materials rejected will be returned at the Vendor/Contractor’s risk and expense.

QUANTITY/PRICE
The quantity of materials ordered or the prices specified must not be exceeded without written authority being first obtained from the Chief Procurement

Officer.
INDEMNITY AND INSURANCE

The Vendor/Contractor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless Hernando County, including its officers, agents and employees, from all claims,
damages, losses and expenses, including reasonable attorneys’ fees, and costs brought or incurred on account of injuries or damages sustained by any
party due to the operations of the Vendor/Contractor under this contract. The Vendor/Contractor further agrees to provide workers’ compensation for all
employees, and to maintain such general and auto liability insurance as is deemed necessary by the County for the particular circumstances and
operations of the Vendor/Contractor. The Vendor/Contractor further agrees to provide the County with Certificates of Insurance, indicating the amount of
coverage in force, upon request.

PACKING
Packages must be plainly marked with shipper's name and purchase order number; charges are not allowed for boxing or crating unless previously
agreed upon in writing.

DELIVERY
All materials must be shipped F. O. B. destination. The County will pay no freight or express charges, except by previous agreement. If specific
purchase is negotiated on the basis of F.O.B. shipping point, VENDOR/CONTRACTOR ARE TO PREPAY SHIPPING CHARGES AND ADD TO
INVOICE. Delivery must actually be affected within the time stated on purchase made between 8:00 AM and 5:00 PM Monday to Friday inclusive unless
otherwise stated. In case of default by the Vendor/Contractor, Hernando County may procure the articles or services covered by this order from other
sources and hold the Vendor/Contractor responsible for any excess occasioned thereby.

PAYMENT
Partial billing will be accepted only for items received within the specified delivery period. Payments for items delivered after this specified delivery
period will be made after the entire order is completed and accepted by Hernando County. Payment shall be made in accordance with Florida Statute
218, Florida Prompt Payment Act. Payment for accepted equipment/supplies/services will be accomplished by submission of an invoice, in duplicate; to
the Ship To Address on the front of the purchase order unless otherwise indicated.

MATERIAL SAFETY DATA SHEET
The Vendor/Contractor agrees to furnish Hernando County with a current Material Safety Data Sheet (MSDS) on or before delivery of each and every
hazardous chemical or substance purchased which is classified as toxic under Florida Statute 442. Appropriate labels and MSDSs shall be provided for
all shipments. Send MSDSs and other pertinent data to: Hernando County Purchasing and Contracts Department, 20 North Main Street, Room 365,
Brooksville, FL 34601-2828.

OSHA REQUIREMENT

The Vendor/Contractor or contractor hereby guarantees Hernando County that all materials, supplies and equipment as listed on the purchase order
meet the requirements, specifications and standards as provided for under the Federal Occupations Safety and Health Administration Act of 1970, as
from time to time amended and in force at the date thereof.

LEGALLY AUTHORIZED WORKFORCE
VENDOR/CONTRACTOR represents and warrants that VENDOR/CONTRACTOR is in compliance with all applicable federal, state and local laws,
including, but not limited to, the laws related to the requirement of an employer to verify an employee’s eligibility to work in the United States.
VENDOR/CONTRACTOR is encouraged (but not required) to incorporate the IMAGE best practices into its business and, when practicable, incorporate
verification requirements into its agreements with subcontractors. The IMAGE Best Practices can be found on the COUNTY’S website at
www.hernandocounty.us/pur/.

INSURANCE
Unless otherwise specified, the Contractor shall, at its sole expense, maintain in effect at all times during the performance of the services insurance coverage
with limits not less than those set forth below (unless limits have been lowered) and with insurers and under forms of policies satisfactory to COUNTY.

Coverage Minimum Amounts and Limits
(a) Worker's Compensation Statutory requirements at location of work
Employer's Liability $ 100,000 each accident

$ 100,000 by employee
$ 500,000 policy limit

(b) Commercial General Liability $ 2,000,000 General Aggregate
(Additional Insured & Wavier $ 2,000,000 Products-Comp. Ops Agg.
Of Subrogation) $ 1,000,000 Each Occurrence
$ 5,000 Medical Expense
(c) Automobile Liability $ 1,000,000 Combined Single Limit (owned, hired and non-owned)
Option of Split Limits:
(1.) Bodily Injury $ 1,000,000 Per Person or $1,000,000 Per Accident

(Revised Jan.-2014)



HERNANDO COUNTY
PURCHASING REVIEW FORM

Purchasing Contact:

Diane Kafrissen

Contract purpose: 21-C000008/DK Construction of Fire Station No. 5
(briefly describe) PO 21001040
Vendor Name: New Vista Builders Group
REQ#ITB/ RFP/Q#:
Change Order 6
Received Document | 9/1622
Purchasing Agent
Review: Diane Kafrisses 9/161/22 | Diane Kafrissen
Signature Date Printed Name

Comments: | Increase of $50,148.18 for additional material increase costs beyond vendor control

Addition of 30 days.

New completion date of 1/26/23. No issues.

Grant Review:

Signature Date Printed Name
Comments: NA
Purchasing
Coordinator
Review: @(Mw : 9/19/22 Patty Hall
¢S1

ture Date Printed Name

Comments: | No issues, please process.

Recommendation:

Purchasing Form 5 (7/7/

1)

C:AUsers\dkafrissen\Desktop\Electronic docsi21001040 New Vista\Form 5. PURCHASING REVIEW FORM.doc




L

Hernando County Board of County Commissioners Rev:
15470 Flight Path Dr.

Brooksville, FL. 34604

Construction Change Order

Opwiiers Hernando County Board of County Commissioners
Owner's Representative:
Yendor: e VIeTs BUTLUDRD GROUP Lue

Change Order No. Change Order Date:
Contract No. 21601040 Contract Date:

o]
S
o
i
o5y
T
B
5

2
*\\\

Project Deseription:

FINE STATION 45 CONSTRUCTION

The Project is Changed as Follows
Justification: CONTRACT #21-CU000B/DK HERNANDG CQUU
PROJECT .

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FOR MATERIAL INCREASE COSTS AND ITEMS NO LONGER AVATLABLE

STNCE PROJECT BEGAN, ADD DAYS RECUEST.

TEE STATTON £5 COBSTRUCTION

ROOE?3 - CONCRETE MATERIAL INCREASE - £9,491.010

ROOEZ4 - SIGH CHARGES THOBEEASE 85,607,855 EDD LU DAY
ROORZE =

RCD#ZE ~

TOTAL FUNDS ADDITION RO
30 EYTRA DAYS ADDED MILL MRED

......

NER. BO BALANCE WILL BE $5,728,782.53

g 3008895

e e
3 snnse 27

Total Addition/Deduction this Change Order: 50, 148.

The Original Contract Sum was 5, 072, 518,
Net Change by previously authorized Change Orders: 607,116,

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 5,678, 634, %5
The Net Amount of this Change Order is: . E:;i, L3¢
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be e
The Contract Time will be changed by this Change Order (Days): 30
The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is:

coni Sa o Rk R




Page: » Contract #: coo#:
Vendor Name/Address: Owner or Owner's Representative:
HEW VISTL BUILDEES GRODD LLE Hepnando County Commission

20 M., Main St., Bm 2686
Brocksville, FL 34801

Q(M\jmo ﬁ .

Awufhorized for Chief Préffn:smcm Office

ndtué}?
15/32 Date: 9/19/22

Date:

S

Distribution:
YVendor - Original
Purchasing-& Contragts
Finance
Requisitioning
Contract File

REV 0012013




Reguest for Change Order

Projects SB0Z4 . Date: 0818122
Project.  GConstushon of Fire Station 8o 8 RCOE 23
CFOMIO et SROZ4-23
T Hemande Gounty Board of County Commissioners Retum By
§375 Herney R, Sulte 105 13470 Fiight Path O - Date Expires:
Yamps, FL 360 . Days:
home 14551 200-8340 ! ceuitin fa
Prone: (3133200834 Brookowile, FL 34603 . Sur Jti 52024

Fae (813 3544848 © Phone: (35215506208  Fax

Contast Biik Van Do Bedgasid Submitted By: Lazaro Fernandez

Chaage Crdar Besw’%mimi B

Cancrate Mater! Cost Increase fro curbing.

\This change order is baged solely on diract oost slements such as labor, maleds) and normal markups, and does not include ainy
'amount for changes in the sequence of work, delayercisraptivnrrescheduling. exdended overhead, accelerstion, andiorimpact costs
which are not possible lo assess atihe presant time i+ addition, because of the volallily in materal cosls, related shortage of
materials, logistical lssues with ranspot] of cerlain rigtarials, and procurement delays, any ouotsd materal costs and time impacts
are subipat o oharge uatil such time as muterisls are anderad. Mew Vista reserves 3 tohis 1o make a claim, o to supplement this

shange erder, for sy and allof these relsted liems of compstisable cosls Drics b fingl sauigment of ihis Contract,

sagvatp

e £ ; Déécép?}m

T Conprete nawrial Gost Inceass - Conficd Site Contraciors, LLC
___SUSTOTAL: 56,275.00

0 6 Persent $413.78
P —— o
1wl Percent SHER.08
Bong Percent | 4026
TOTAL REQUEST
Shpesptanics s Thy shove Arices, spesifioationt, ana tondinns are Sslatory A e sotinsd, Vou wh auioried 1 de e work as

fmpecied Pagmaent will be pde as-dessite

New Viets Buildery Grong, 11O Yesnnsmaches Jensen Arohitadts, Inc

NECHITECT
480 Mirror Lake Doive oy
& Polargburg, FE A0

SONTRAECTOR Cehint
£ s

5378 Parddy Vo, Sulie W05
Tampe, FL 38810

By SR S Y Fﬂ?’”
oo cie OBMARD

Uaepshe D84 Jaris

itleter

T ‘?//4/@.2,

i




Request for Chamge Order

 Profectr BEORA Date: 09!14:‘22
¥ o S
& Proecy  Constriciion of Fire Station 8o, 5 - RCO# 24
CFOWO RS SB0RS-2R
; Herpando Coundy Board of County C&mmfséimem » Retumn By
6575 Hamey RY, Sute 105 15470 Flight Pati O  Dale Expiress:
Tampa, FLEEIG . o - Days: Add 10 Days
Plhs! {B13VI008340 Brovkaville, FL 34604 i
R N ; : 1 Our Job#: 5
Fax. (B1S)3544545 Phone: (352)540-6268  Fax ARez4

“Goniaey Bk Van De Boogaard Subrritted By, Lazaro Fernanded

Change Order Deseription:
Internally BLE5 sign, ueing vené:}r pmwd@d y mmty
This chiznge order is based solely on dired cos! elements such as labor, matarial, and normal murkuss ‘and doss ot indlude any
amoutt forchanges in the sequence of work, delays, distuption, rescheduling. extended overhead, acceleration, andior impact costs
which are not possible 10 assess st the present time. In addition, because of the volatility inmaterlal costs, relaled shortageof
materials, logistical vsues with transport of cerlain materials, end procurement aemys any guoted material costs and time impacts
are subject o change unlll stch Ume 25 materials are brderad, New Vigta resenves ail ngh*s to'make & claim, or to supplement this
lehange order, fc« ﬂy ang-al of theaa re%sﬁe{i famg of mmpansatz @ costs prior o final setlement of this Cme:&Ct o
: _Add  10Deys
Armiounit
(31,815.00
$1,700.00
~ $5.004.44

T Me . ys t sign - %’«z«z:;i@igas :x!ew‘ws;%a Builders Group, LUZT

SUBTOTAL] =~ #4880.44

! sovp Ul jmount] & fpereent | | sdedr
Ovethead a00% (! Thmound | ) Percent | - g3lis
Bong w.50% (O [Amotmt | & Pereent | . suass
TOTAL REQUEST $5.507.95

Pecemtanes - Tha phovi prioes, speﬁ%ﬂ@iiﬁns, and condivions are satisiactony emlare wesapion. You ere authorized to do thework as
spieciied. Prhentvll be made s debcribad abowe.

stew Vists Bullters Groun LG Manwiids Counly Boerd of Counly Warnerachey Jengen Archifests, Ino

Gommissionans
CONTRADTOR OWHER ARCHITECT
B37H Mardy Ra; Sulls 105 HRATI Far it P j}. /f‘”w ol o 480 Mo Lake Drve MNorth
Tomps, FL 35810 Brcoksvile, Fi'34 f«;’ P St Petiesburg, 7133761
gy

[P i # ;

S i { i - T
gy By },;4,1,4»‘“:;;,%-3 o By ama, ,énd@g;{af— e

” S A -/mﬁ“i v s :

pait gieceze o e G fSTsgeee P wnans

faegealy hivt James Bllott
ix




Reguest for Chaag&mﬁrdar

Projectd: SBOZ4 Date: oaIaI
Froject  Copsttuction of Fire StationNo, § RCO#: 25
FOMO Hel  BROR4AZE
Hemando Cosnty Soard of County Commissionsrs Retum By
G375 Hamey Rd, Sule 105 15470 Flight Path Or Dale Bxpires:
Tamps, FL 33610 j - : o fays
Fhone; (8131 208340 “Brooksvills, FU 34804 B . e
& 4 : - Qur Jobil:
Faw: (813)354:4046 | Prone: (352)540-6208  Fax Ut 58024

Contaet: Brik Van 0 Boogaard . Submitted By: Lazaro Fernandez

§
N

Ghange Order Deseription:
This change requestis due tothe added cost for {ha new fan since Aifvolulion D550 wis discontinued in 2020 and reptaced by the
AVDA medsl
“This changa orderis bassd solely on direct cost alémants Such as 1abor, material, and norival markups, and does not include Bhy
amount for changss i the gsequence of work, delavs, disruption, rescheduiing, extended overhead, acosleration, andiot impatt cosly
which are notpossible 1o assess atthe present time, In zddition, because of the volatifity in rnatedal costs; related shorege of f
materials, logishical issues with transport of cerfain materials, and procuremeant dalays, any quoted material costs and time impacts
pe subjest tochange untl such fime as materials are ordered. Mew Vista reserves all fights to make a claim, or lo supplement this ;

* changs order, for avgand all of these related lems of compensable costs priorta final settferment of this Contract. i

itk i

Heg e Amount

v ey

1 DB50 model - New Vista Buiiders Group, LLG {86,200.00).
2 AVDKmodel - New Vista Bgé/%gisr{'ﬁéiﬁa;;lwﬁiﬁ o ) e $?,§3‘?‘§00 {
SUBTCTAL: §7r0.00
Aoy g B b - : < e .
Fas Y mourn - B possen $48.50
Divathead T Cgiesh L1 Amount o B Percent $61.80
Hond e is0% L amownt M Percant $43.08
TOTAL REQUEST $883.45

o

A:;c@;:ai;-‘f}-ré <he sbove orices, pocliications, ent conditions dra sailslactory and &% decepted. Yoo g sutholized 10 o the work &
sposifier. Payment will be made oy desiribed sbovs,

Neww Misie Balideis: G Winnerhacher Jensen Archilecs, ing.

SRCHITECT

180 Mirrgr Lake Drive North
St Patarsburg, FLR370

CUORNTRALTOR

BRIG A

sy Rl Sune 105




Reguest for Change Order

' Projectt: 58024 pater 08/30122
Project Donzbvotion of Fire Btation No & ROO# 28
FOMIO Rel  BROZ4.26
Hemende County Board of Counly Commissiones Retum By
6375 Harnay Rd, Sude 105 15470 Flight Paf Or Diate Expires:
Tampa, FL 23610 ) . Dayi:
F)y,‘ e a?3 i 2 . 5 N S £ s o TV S € s v i
nones (B 1)28 2340 Brooksvilie, FL 34604 B dot e
Faw (813 354-4840 Prioni: {358) 5406208 Fax )
Submitted By Lazaro Pornandez

Cortach Bk Van De Boogaard

Changs Order E&&:ﬁcrégtmé:
Par PREY, Laundry Bouipment Changes in Room 137, Does not indhude dny electrical characteristic changes.,

This ohange order is baged stlely on direct cost elemenits such a8 labor, material, and normal markups, and does notindlude any
smount for chargss in the sequance of work, dslays, distuption, rescheduling, extended everhigad, acceleration, andfor impact cosls
which are not possible 1o s3sess al the present ime. in addition, because of the valatilfty in material costs, related shotlage of
matatals, logistical lssuss with tramspont of sertain materals, and procurement delays, any guoted matedal costs and Uma mpacts
sre subleet to shenge untisuch me as materiats are arderad. Mew Vists reserves pil rights to make a clgim, or to supplement this
change oder, forany snd gt of thess relaled fems of coripensable costs prior to fral settfernent of this Lontract

e ¥ jlEsedption L e ‘ o o Aot
C o ssinor WasherExiractor cradit - Stefer-Atlantie, LLC L (31381680
s Dimus BOis WasherExtractor - Edwerd Don & Compény ‘ " 518,355.28
TE G model GRNBSTSENAW credi - Famous Tale o (599532
i Ciriwde Firamen's Tear Drying Cabingt « Sdward Don & Company AR RE
SUBTOTAL $14,882.28
Fee 500% ) amount W Parcant HTAEA
Ovarhss s00% L. Amount M Portem $1 48008
ot e L e
TUTAL RECUEST S47,048.57

Aocsptancs « The elove piass, specificalions, end sontinons 8re sadslationy and ord rreeatedd You are puthoriaed to do fhawork o

specified. Fopvei will be made 23 doswibed above

Moy Viste Buildess Group. LU0 Harmando Counly Boarg of Counly VWanngmacher Jensen Archittects; Int.
Coramissionarns

ARCHIVECY

1684 Mirrer Leke Drive North

£ Petarthurg, FI 33701

COWAAGER

COMTRASTON

&576 Hanwee R Bl

Temps, FL 3350 e
}‘/{ - e . ] 5
By B oy ﬁ*ﬁ/w{aw Fe,s
T

Diste;




Regquest for Change Order
| Proiects. 58024 Dete  0@M4&R2
. o Prjeet Construction of Fire Station o § RCO# v
. FOMORe:  58024:27
¥ R AN A e e B A e i e - e e “u:‘ ;‘ e g o ngrnay‘
- Hernande Goundy Beardiol County Lomedssioners :
G375 Hamey Ry, Sulz 105 15470 Flight Path Dr Date Expires:
“Tamps, FL 23810 : : Dayst Add 20 Days
Fhone: (§13)20048340 - Brookevilie, FL 24604
' Our Job#:
Fax (613)350-4845 Proae: (352)540:6268  Fax ; 38024
Contact: Erik Van De Boogasrd

Submited By Lazare Fernandez

S B e
“Liverhiead Deor Matersl Costincresss
This change order is based solely on direct cost elements such as labor, material, and normal markups, and does not include any

larngunt for changes in the sequence o work, delays, disruplion, rescheduling, extended overhead, acceleration, andlor impact costs
which ans ot possible o sesess ot the present Bma. [n addilion, because of the volaliity in material cosls, related shorlage of
mgterints, locatical jssues wiih transport of verlain matedals, and prosurement delays, any guoted mitedal costs and time Impacis
wre subject (o change untl such time as materials are ordered. New Vista reserves all ighls 1o mzke a claim, or lo-supplement this
fchange ordar, for any and all of these refated tems of compensable costs prior to final selilement of this Contract,

SR e Ada 20 Days

S -

nericen Boilbis Door Co o S ¢ ($20,102.47)

an Rofl-Up Boor Co_ | 83145644

S SUBTOTAL; $11.355.97

Fes 500% LJ [Amount | B Percent 587.70

{Overhead sowss L) o | B Percent] $005.3%
Bond - i.50% 1 fameont | A Percent | $182.45

TOTALREQUEST '« $1agz24

The liave piices, stetifications, and ke
i - pratie agdesaribadebove.

dave are sristeiary snd gre Aocented. Youare suthorizéd to do the vk sl

o Vst Budonrs Grop L0 Herngndy Couity Board of County Waniemacher Jansen Archifents, ne,
Cormmissioners
CONTEACTOR OWNER ARCHITERST
S375 Herney Rd, Suile 105 WBEIOFgNLPath Dr 360 hiwrer Lake: Drive North
Tampe, i 33510 Brosksdie, L 3:(35?:‘»:;':‘?" 5 Petersbiing, £ 33701
! 774
ity L

: v{ A v 7 Fo 5 .
VO “By: S Ly wlﬁwm ﬂd&fmﬁi&— ?/d}a'
- e i i 28 el oS S g ety

P ggamy

%

Seputy Bhist James Siﬁif‘ﬁ@




Request for Char sge Order
| Projil. BBGZI a9Iiaiz2
3 - CPrgest Cohiitaatioy of Firs Btaties Mo B ROD#E: 28
. ‘ FOPNO R, SBOZ4A-2E
. Hemande Toupty Soard of County Commissiones Repurn By
BT tiamey R, Sule 105 45470 Fight Pat Rate Exeies:
 smonaFL 33610 ST e Daysl
Fhens: (313) 2008350 Broskeite, Fi 34504 e w—
: ‘ e dotd
P (813 354-4548 | Phone: :352_: alires:  Fao S024

: Submited By, Lamero Pernancez

Chenns Order Deserintion;
Asphaii Material Cost ,ﬁcreaae ,
This crangs order is f}a;,ad solely on Girect vosh elaniants such as labor, matenal, and nomat m arkups and doss rot include. any
amount Tor changes i the sequencs of work, deisys disription, reschetiuling Sxtendad cverhead, soceleration, andior impact costy
hich are 1 it to asvess abthe presant fine w addition, becatise ¢f eyuls iy phaterial costs, relaled shoriage of
nateddis, nglsticat im.{gs with ransport of ceriain matersls, and procuremen: faleyd gy quoted materlal costs and Ume impacis
@re sublest 1o changs untit such Yme s mateials ars erd:«zm{f New Vista raserves Sfi n gmg to make a claim, or o supplement this
«change order, for any and aif of these refated lteas of compensable costs prior tofnal soltlement of this- Contract,

Lo P

en B iﬁ)@szw;& Favgrnt )
% Rzterlal Cost imrease {*w‘if She Omvwractors, LLC £5,572.40
SUBTOTAL: 55.872.40
Fez S.00% iﬁf; Asauet | 2 Percent | 17852
Overhead , B.o6% Lo Amourtt | [ Percent | $295.78
Sond s.50% 1 Amovat | B Percent | 560.53
TOTAL REQUEST $4,057.35
Aoneamnve. T abovs pives, sﬁeciﬁcéﬁém, and candlitinas ave sai%ﬂ%’éctow B wa ae :sﬁpta:x: “vots ave suttiorzed o o s wrerle B
spacifss Pavvenywill bemads o degoribid shove
Pl Visty Bhlnes Oroap, L0 Fhernancs Courty Boprd ol County Wannemesher Jensen fArohitecly, o,
T s aETE
CONTRACTOR CWNER ARCHITECT
BATS Harnay Ho. Bule 108 15470 Fioht Path De 18 Mirror Lake Drbe North
T F o DHAD Brocksviie, 7L 3 “\jf P St Pelershorg, T 33707
: 7
" the ! ¢
g}; By Lf{:‘/ﬁ% 'CW:‘"?’E i Fﬁ@'
e Dater 08114122




